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Micro smart plug

Micro smart plug

Enocean wireless micro smart plug with metering
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SMM-WE-F - Schuko (German)
SMM-WE-E - Type E (French)
Mounting: In-field; power outlet
Dimensions: |41 x 73 mm

Wireless Enocean

MC-230-01

MC-230-03

MC-24-01

MC-24-03

MC-24-06

Model number:

Connection:

Smart Actuator
Metering

High power capacity
Ergonomic
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Technical specifications

Power: 230V AC 50Hz (EU)

Max switching capacity:|1.840 W on resistive load
Metering power [W] and energy [Wh]
Self consumption: < 1w

EEP (EnOcean Profile): |EEP D2-01-0E

Range: Up to 30m indoor

Wireless repeater: Yes

Dimension: 41 x 73 mm

Certifications and standards

Europe

« EN61058-1 :2002+A2 :2008
NF C 61-314 :2008+A1 :2010 (Type E)
DIN VDE 0620 -1: 2013 (Schuko)

DIN VDE 0620 -2-1: 2013 (Schuko)
EN301489-1 V1.9.2

EN301489-3 V1.6.1

EN300220-2 V2.4.1
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